0218-25XXM0256-

31

ENmIEB B AR R Zelin + > IR L ln - 1AL

B o & =
HEELEME RN
e &

Delight Through Connections

N2 HHEA:2025-08-06

T4

Pitch : 3.50 mm, 300V, 8A

—B AR
P aniBt it

>
[l EYit

FZaiElEE (mm)
FmEe
£ 25
BIEH
FmEE (mm)

MEHE 2

75

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

Pluggable terminal block, Push-in Design
Terminal Block
3.5
Green (default)
Push-in Design
Without
3.50*(P-1)+16.2
41.75
17.3
02P~24P
Single level

2~24
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LB

itk gV ESP bl
[EREL - FFEULM4
BT

SER R
SEERmER

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V)
ENEEBIT (A)
EMEBE (11/2)(V)
BB K (1/2)(V)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
B EEE (11/2)(KV)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/ERSLBEHEN (mMm?)

R AIE RS L&EBER (mMm?)
=/ EMSEEEEIR (mm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
EMSLBEEER - &/)\ERRIEF (mm?)
ZMSLBEIR - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLEBEER - &/N\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
ZMSEBEBR - FRERMELSZIE T (Mm?)

EEHREEIRMN _BRUES L - &/ NLE RN SN
F (mm?)

BEEHEEHEIRN _BZUS L  RANLERML SR
F (mm?2)

A=A (N.m)
FILKE (mm)

&m |

v I

H

EERE-UL

BER K (UL/CULRA&EBA)(V)
EiE R (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
R E (UL/CULFRAEDA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULAR/AEDA)(A)

E@E Bx&gm = !
Delight Through Connections
PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
10
320
160
160
2.5
2.5
25
0.14
15
0.14
15
0.25
15
0.25
0.75
0.5

0.5

0.1
9~10

300

300
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B/MERS%(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
RANERSZAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
=UNE \—;fi’z(AWG) FEUL/CUL

) - &FEUL/CUL

!

RS
WD

RoHS
et

r

DINKLE

B Bk 5 7 25 e 1!

Delight Ihruugh Connections

28
16
28
16

YES
120
-40
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